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Ms Anthi Dionysia Brouma Greece Technical Assistance SWIM SM anthi@gwpmed.org
Ms Caroline Broun Belgium Environmental Officer United States Mission to the brouncn@state.gov
European Union
Dr Barbara Chiappini Belgium Head of Unit Ministry of Environment, chiappini.barbara@minambiente.it
Italy
Mr Efstathios Dalamangas Belgium Head of Water Sector EUROPEAID efstathios.dalamengas@ec.europa.eu
Mr Leonidas Damianidis Greece President Ldk Consultants Idam@Idk.gr
Mr Stavros Damianidis Greece Project Director SWIM SM stavros@Idk.gr
Mr Hosny Elkhordagui Egypt Environment Expert SWIM SM h.khordagui@swim-sm.eu
Ms Mona Fakih Lebanon Ministry of Energy and Ministry of Energy and monafakih@hotmail.com
Water Water
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Mr Oded Fixler Israel Deputy Director Water Authority odedfl0@water.gov.il
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Dr Tatjana Hema Greece MED POL Programme United Nations Environment  thema@unepmap.gr
Officer Programme/Mediterranean
Action Plan
Ms Athina Ignatieva Greece Event Coordinator SWIM SM ati@Idk.gr
Ms Liselotte Isaksson Belgium Head of Sector - Development and Co- liselotte.isaksson@ec.europa.eu
Transport, Environment, Operation Directorate-
Energy and Climate General
Change European Commission
Mme Julia Jordan France Chargée de Mission Mission Interministérielle julia.jordan@um-elysee.fr
Développement Union pour la Méditerranée
Durable, Mer et
Agriculture
Dr Nader Khateeb oPT Director WEDO/Foeme nader@foeme.org
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Basin Organisations
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Ms Viktoria- Sotiria  Laina Greece Project Logistics, SWIM SM vsl@Idk.gr
Reporting and
Knowledge
Management -
Conference
Backstopping
Prof.  Fethi Lebdi Tunisia Director General Ministry of Agriculture and lebdi.fethi@iresa.agrinet.tn
Environment
Mr Rafaelle Mancini Spain Freshwater Capacity WWF Mediterranean rmancini@atw-wwf.org
Building Officer Programme
Ms Marina Markovic Croatia Programme Officer PAP/RAC marina.markovic@ppa.t-com.hr
Ms Paula Martinez Lopez Belgium Programme Officer - EU  European Commission - EU paula.martinez@eeas.europa.eu
Delegation to Syria Delegation to Syria
Ms Alexandra Meir Israel Policy Officer Delegation of the European alexandra.meir@eeas.europa.eu
Commission to the State of
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Mr Andrew Murphy Belgium ENP Sector Coordinator, European Commission andrew.murphy@ec.europa.eu
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Mr Essam Nada Egypt Arab Network for e.nada@aovye.org
Environment and
Development
Mr Michail Papadoyannakis Belgium Policy Officer Directorate General michail.papadoyannakis@ec.europa.eu
Mediterranean and Environment
Black Sea European Commission
Unit D2 : Marine
Environment and Water
Industry
Mr Winfried Pietersen Netherlands  Project Director DHV winfried.pietersen@dhv.com
Mme Florence Pintus France Chargée Mission Office International de I'eau  f.pintus@oieau.fr
Agriculture
Ms Anouska Plasmeijer Belgium EU Liaison and IUCN EURO anouska.plasmeijer@iucn.org
Development
Assistance Officer
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Mr Charbel Rizk Lebanon Expert ch.rizk@gmail.com
Ms Cécile Roddier-Quefelec  Denmark Project Manager - European Environment Cecile.Roddier-Quefelec@eea.europa.eu
Mediterranean Area Agency
Cooperation
Mr Erk Roeloffs Belgium Project Manager Deutsche Gesellschaft fuer erk.roeloffs@giz.de
Internationale
Zusammenarbeit (G12)
Gmbh
Mr Bassam Sabbagh Lebanon Engineer - Head of Ministry of Environment, b.sabbagh@moe.gov.lb
Urban Environment Lebanon
Pollution Control
Department/ National
Focal Point for The
H2020 Initiative /
National Coordinator
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Ms Alessandra Sensi Belgium Program Manager, Unit = Development and Co-
F.4 - Regional Operation Directorate-
Neighbourhood South General
Europeaid European Commission
Mr Gert Soer Jordan Team Leader Egis International gert@wreconsult.eu
Ms Suzan Taha Jordan Water Expert SWIM SM s.taha@swim-sm.eu
Prof Mladen Todorovic ITALY Scientific CIHEAM - Mediterranean mladen@iamb.it
Administration Agronomic Institute of Bari
Ms Barbara Tomassini Lebanon Communication Expert SWIM SM b.tomassini@swim-sm.eu
Mr lvica Trumbic Greece Project Manager, UNEP Mediterranean Action  ivica.trumbic@unepmap.gr
Strategic Partnership for  Plan
The Mediterranean Sea
LME
Ms Anita Vella Belgium Policy Officer European Commission - DG anita.vella@ec.europa.eu
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Dr Salvatore Virdis Italy Short-Term Researcher University of Sassari, Disbeg = virdis@uniss.it
and Desertification Research
Group
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